9 maj

30 maj

13 juni

27 juni

22 augusti

12 september
26 september

24 oktober

Sara Gustavsson, Smalands BF

Rally-DM Smalands BF 2009

Skilling 500
Rojarundan
Vatternrallyt
Dackefejden
Emiltrofén
TV-svangen
Ekratten

Marknadsnatta

Sidan 1

Skillingaryds MK
Emadalens MK
NMK/Granna MK
Waxjo MS
Vimmerby MS
SMK Hoérby
Asarums MS

V:a Ostergétlands MK
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